
 
CC- 241/2024  

 

भारत सरकार GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 

रेल मğांलय MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS 

रेलवे बोड[ (RAILWAY BOARD) 
POST COPY 

ISSUED ON 15-03-2024 

THE GENERAL MANAGERs (OPTG) COPY TO: CPTMs  
NR/NEW DELHI NR/NEW DELHI 

NCR/PRAYAGRAJ NCR/PRAYAGRAJ 

ECR/HAJIPUR ECR/HAJIPUR 
ER/KOLKATA ER/KOLKATA 

NFR/GUWAHATI NFR/GUWAHATI 

  
NO. 2024/CHG/16/NFR/21 (.) CONNECT CPTM/NFR’S LETTER NO. T/240/1/PT-1(126185) DATED 20-
02-2024 REGARDING EXTENSION OF 13413/14 AND 13483/84 FARAKKA EXPRESS UPTO 
BALURGHAT(.) MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS APPROVES THE EXTENSION OF 13413/14 MALDA TOWN-
BATHINDA FARAKKA EXPRESS AND 13483/84 MALDA TOWN-BATHINDA FARAKKA EXPRESS UPTO 
BALURGHAT, AS UNDER:- 

13484 BATHINDA- 
MALDA TOWN-
BALURGHAT 

FARAKKA 
EXPRESS 
(4 DAYS) 

 

13414 
BATHINDA- 

MALDA TOWN 
FARAKKA 
EXPRESS 

(TRI-WEEKLY) 

↓ STATIONS ↑ 

13413 MALDA 
TOWN- 

BATHINDA 
FARAKKA 
EXPRESS 

(TRI-WEEKLY) 

13483 MALDA 
TOWN- 

BATHINDA 
FARAKKA 
EXPRESS 
(4 DAYS) 

 16:25 15:00 D BATHINDA A 11:15 10:00 
21:25 
21:40 

21:25 
21:40 

A 
D 

DELHI D 
A 

05:10 
04:55 

05:10 
04:55 

06:40 
06:50 

06:40 
06:50 

A 
D 

MALDA  
TOWN 

D 
A 

19:35 
19:25 

19:35 
19:25 

09:15  09:15  A BALURGHAT D 17:00  17:00  
 

COMMERCIAL STOPPAGE ON 
THE EXTENDED PORTION 

: 
 

EKLAKHI AND BUNIADPUR 

PRIMARY MAINTENANCE : BALURGHAT  
 

THE ABOVE EXTENSION MAY BE GIVEN EFFECT FROM AN EARLY CONVENIENT DATE UNDER ADVICE 
TO THIS OFFICE (.) GIVE WIDE PUBLICITY (.) ENSURE COMPLIANCE AND CONFIRM (.) MATTER MOST 
URGENT (.) 

KUMAR/RAILWAYS(.) 

            
(ͪववके कुमार ͧसÛहा) 

 (VIVEK KUMAR SINHA) 

                                                                      संयुÈत Ǔनदेशक ( कोͬचगं) 
 JOINT DIRECTOR (COACHING)  

रेलवे बोड[/RAILWAY BOARD 
COPY TO: 
1. EDPG/MR, ED/PM, EDME/CHG, DD/COACHING (OPERATIONS) IN BOARD’S OFFICE. 
2. CMD/IRCTC, NEW DELHI. 

 


