भारत सरकार GOVERNMENT OF INDIA रेल मत्रांलय MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS रेलवे बोर्ड (RAILWAY BOARD)

POST COPY ISSUED ON 15-03-2024

THE GENERAL MANAGERS (OPTG)	COPY TO: CPTMs
NR/NEW DELHI	NR/NEW DELHI
NCR/PRAYAGRAJ	NCR/PRAYAGRAJ
ECR/HAJIPUR	ECR/HAJIPUR
ER/KOLKATA	ER/KOLKATA
NFR/GUWAHATI	NFR/GUWAHATI

NO. 2024/CHG/16/NFR/21 (.) CONNECT CPTM/NFR'S LETTER NO. T/240/1/PT-1(126185) DATED 20-02-2024 REGARDING EXTENSION OF 13413/14 AND 13483/84 FARAKKA EXPRESS UPTO BALURGHAT(.) MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS APPROVES THE EXTENSION OF 13413/14 MALDA TOWN-BATHINDA FARAKKA EXPRESS AND 13483/84 MALDA TOWN-BATHINDA FARAKKA EXPRESS UPTO BALURGHAT, AS UNDER:-

13484 BATHINDA- MALDA TOWN- BALURGHAT FARAKKA EXPRESS (4 DAYS)	13414 BATHINDA- MALDA TOWN FARAKKA EXPRESS (TRI-WEEKLY)	↓	STATIONS	1	13413 MALDA TOWN- BATHINDA FARAKKA EXPRESS (TRI-WEEKLY)	13483 MALDA TOWN- BATHINDA FARAKKA EXPRESS (4 DAYS)
16:25	15:00	D	BATHINDA	A	11:15	10:00
21:25	21:25	Α	DELHI	D	05:10	05:10
21:40	21:40	D		Α	04:55	04:55
06:40	06:40	Α	MALDA	D	19:35	19:35
06:50	06:50	D	TOWN	Α	19:25	19:25
09:15	09:15	Α	BALURGHAT	D	17:00	17:00

COMMERCIAL STOPPAGE ON	:	EKLAKHI AND BUNIADPUR
THE EXTENDED PORTION		
PRIMARY MAINTENANCE	:	BALURGHAT

THE ABOVE EXTENSION MAY BE GIVEN EFFECT FROM AN EARLY CONVENIENT DATE UNDER ADVICE TO THIS OFFICE (.) GIVE WIDE PUBLICITY (.) ENSURE COMPLIANCE AND CONFIRM (.) MATTER MOST URGENT (.)

KUMAR/RAILWAYS(.)



(विवेक कुमार सिन्हा) (VIVEK KUMAR SINHA) संयुक्त निदेशक (कोचिंग) JOINT DIRECTOR (COACHING) रेलवे बोर्ड/RAILWAY BOARD

COPY TO:

- 1. EDPG/MR, ED/PM, EDME/CHG, DD/COACHING (OPERATIONS) IN BOARD'S OFFICE.
- 2. CMD/IRCTC, NEW DELHI.